

**CS No. 9220/16**

**M/s Shiv Raj International Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Patel Engineering Limited and Ors**

**09.03.2018 (02:05 PM)**

Present: None.

Order not dictated.

Be put up for order on application U/o 7 Rule 11 r/w Order 1 Rule 10 (2) CPC for **03.04.2018**.

**(Sonu Agnihotri)**

**ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi**

**09.03.2018**