

CS No. 9220/16

M/S SHIV RAJ INTERNATIONAL P. LTD Vs. M/S PATEL  
ENGINEERING LIMITED AND OTHERS

**03.12.2018**

**Ld. PO is on leave today.**

Present : None for plaintiff.  
Sh. Ritesh Choudhary, Counsel for defendants no.  
1 to 3 and 6.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 06.02.2019.

**READER**  
**03.12.2018**